Race Date
March 24, 2018

Overall
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Name
Daniel Halpain
Bryan Fawley
Steven Allen
Austin Gardner
Cody Taylor
Raul Mejia
Troy Anderson
Randy Gibson
Corey Stogner
Micah Porter
Brian Longley
Matt Bunnel
Chris Schmiedeke
Tom Young
Chadley Wallace
Brian Phillips
David Hernandez
Chris Kyzar
Carlos Uranga
Kent McCormick
Scott McMickens
Damon Bourque
Brian MacKey
Clay Chittenden
Frank Etier
Rodger Nutt
Bill Nagel
Sam Scruggs
James Beas
Stephens Patrick
Shane Salley
Lisa Uranga
Doug Long
Stephen Lohr
Shannon Estes
Landon Voller
Damian Almanza
Gregory Kathan
Greg Dixon
Bryan Gines
Kourtney Fontenault
Todd Haness
Eric Villasana
Aaron Pierson
Shane Waites
Martin McCallister
Brad Price

Prepared by Atomic Timing

2018 Ouachita Challenge Bike TOUR
Overall Finish List

City
Alexendra AR
Dallas TX
Allen TX
Littleton CO
Shreveport LA
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Plano TX
Frisco TX
Frisco TX

Ft Smith AR
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Frisco TX
Tyler TX

Tyler TX
Hallsville TX
Bossier City LA
Lewisville TX
Mckinney TX
Boyce LA
Woodworth LA
Tulsa OK
Broken Arrow OK
Mckinney TX
Richardson TX
Mckinney TX
Kansas City MO
Dallas TX
Longview TX
Mckinney TX
Lewisville TX
Chillocothe MO
Dallas TX
Jackson MS
Columbus MS
Lenexa KS
Flint TX

West Monroe LA
Oxford MS
Plano TX
Dallas TX
Dallas TX
Mckinney TX
Minden LA
Shreveport LA
Mckinney TX

Bib No Age Gend

OC Tour
792 33
784 33
504 41
578 32
743 36
666 34
507 45
579 54
741 44
697 40
635 49
531 35
722 53
782 44
789 48
690 45
600 29
623 38
748 47
655 46
664 47
521 48
644 47
539 32
566 43
685 44
679 59
723 55
514 42
688 62
720 43
749 36
787 64
633 49
565 37
755 38
505 47
786 67
561 44
580 50
573 29
591 46
754 46
692 35
758 44
654 28
701 49
1
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Race Date
March 24, 2018

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Stephen Salazar
Gregory Love
Troy Vaughn
Joshua Hutchings
Warren Carroll
David Hesser
Jeff Spikes
Matt Kimber
Michael Balfe
Adam Hart
Dana Burch
Kenneth Wagner
Lee Messersmith
Christopher Trinkle
Mike Adams
Mark Welsh
Brent Cutler
Kim McLain
Ward McLain
Jose Fallas
Stephen Valliant
Rick Hoyt
Larry Crowson
Robert Ehrlich
Larry Price
Chad Childre
Chris Jennings
Laurie Simpson
Nathan Cotten
Derek Blain
Charles Martin
Ryan Adams
Matt Hamilton
Jerry Rabenaldt
Eddie James
Edgar Martinez
John Kyzar
Alan Pocock
Newt Brouillette
Warren Bradley
Sean Kohl
Alan Proctor
Brad Green
Danny Noble
Ben Waldron
Rico Vazquez
Don Jonason

Prepared by Atomic Timing

2018 Ouachita Challenge Bike TOUR
Overall Finish List

City
Mckinney TX
Oxford MS
Boyce LA

Fort Smith AR
Shreveport LA
Alexandria LA
Shreveport LA
Grapevine TX
El Dorado AR
Shreveport LA
Frisco TX
Mckinney TX
Benton IL

The Colony TX
Buda TX
Oklahoma City OK
Flint TX
Bossier City LA
Bossier City LA
Jackson MS
Oxford MS
Alexander AR
Frankston TX
Round Rock TX
Mckinney TX
Grapevine TX
Sherman TX
Whitehouse TX
Frisco TX
Albuquerque NM
Owasso OK
Tulsa OK
Loganville GA
Mckinney TX
Collinsville OK
Bentonville AR
Bossier City LA
Mckinney TX
Pineville LA
Shreveport LA
Whiteoak TX
Mckinney TX
Argyle TX
Oskaloosa KS
Prosper TX
Tyler TX
Norman OK

Bib No Age Gend

OC Tour
719 39
636 42
752 52
610 33
535 38
601 50
737 41
620 40
509 38
596 39
532 48
756 37
667 46
746 47
501 58
764 42
554 47
662 44
663 48
568 36
750 46
609 57
553 48
564 56
702 58
538 45
612 48
729 38
551 47
520 26
650 57
502 37
590 41
704 51
611 56
651 47
624 40
694 51
530 55
526 34
793 46
703 48
584 68
682 50
760 46
753 40
613 54
2
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Race Date
March 24, 2018

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Steve Dawson
Chris Bowen
Basil Hicks
James Beebe
Eric Simolke
Joe Goodwin
Doug Akin
Carl Varriale
Denise Mills
Cason Pool
Scott Porter
Robert Tompkins
Wes Cade
Chris Locke
Mark MacKlin
Christopher Seeley
Jeff Beaty
Brandon Bowen
Eric Biebighauser
Brent White
Matthew Lloyd
Kyle Russell
Jeffery Arnaud
Brian Zollinger
Lucas Lloyd
Nathan Jones
David Morgan
Jeff Harrison
Mike Webb
Doug Gruben
Bobby Reese
Brian High
Leigh Anne Robertson
Carl Owens
Adam Dvorak
Alex Free
Bill Cobb
Brian Ballard
Sean Williamson
Peter Rajcani
Joshua Wiseman
Tyler Simpson
Brian Smith
Clifford Kent
Brandon Lowe
Rodney Skyles
Mike Roberts
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2018 Ouachita Challenge Bike TOUR
Overall Finish List

City

Grand Prairie TX
Shreveport LA
North Little Rock AR
Keller TX
Bossier City LA
Allen TX

Little Rock AR
Southlake TX
Jackson MS
Pineville MO
Frisco TX
Tyler TX
Lindale TX
Kansas City MO
Dallas TX
Chillicothe OH
Longview TX
Longview TX
La Grange KY
Seminole OK
Prosper TX
Dallas TX
Berryton KS
Frisco TX
Little Rock AR
Mathiston MS
Starkville MS
Hickory NC
Monroe LA
Haslet TX
Owasso OK
Monroe LA
Argyle TX
Longview TX
Hallsville TX
Starkville MS
Spring TX
Grapevine TX
Birmingham AL
Arlington TX
Chillicothe OH
Whitehouse TX
Shreveport LA
Ridgeland MS
Meeker OK
Tyler TX
Wewoka OK

Bib No Age Gend

OC Tour
556 48
524 44
602 44
517 56
728 49
583 50
503 54
751 53
671 48
695 17
698 53
745 53
533 41
632 53
645 46
724 45
515 57
523 48
518 36
767 49
630 45
716 46
508 40
780 51
629 16
614 40
674 61
504 44
762 60
587 45
706 39
604 48
712 51
686 45
562 46
576 27
543 48
510 34
772 38
705 55
776 43
730 69
734 64
619 47
637 34
731 51
711 49
3

M

LT LT LLELELETNZLEEELSCSSESLSZSEZLELEELELELELELELELELELELSELELT LT mmLE<LE<LE<LSE<LSEELEKR

03/24/2018 04:57:20



Race Date
March 24, 2018

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name
Thomas Cole
Jiri Selig
Thomas Stayer
Hunter Lucas
Chauncey Deller
Jared Haney
Lori Wisecup
Brady Kendall
Randy Bowers
Jamie Whiteside
Tim Whiteside
John Beachboard
Hal Hedges
Jacob Thompson
Ryan Barry
Michael McAfee
David Wathen
Jenny White
Ray Henning
Kyle Ward
Seth Sadler
Chris Deal
Walter Guthrie
Brandon Smith
Waylon Whittenberg
Patrick Strickland
Justin Mclnnis
Chris Dillard
Clark Morris
Jake Schaefer
Dwight Walden
Greg Pool
Stuart Power
Joab Nazario
Jason Karakas
Kevin Morrisey
Scott Hopkins
Jeffrey Fontenault
Randal Clark
Joe Harrison
Jonathan Kishanuk
Heidi Blackmon
Allison Mosley
John Lloyd
Chuck Lyon
Wesley Wilson
Drew Crawford
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2018 Ouachita Challenge Bike TOUR
Overall Finish List

City

Seminole OK
Houston TX
Minot AFB ND
Norman OK
Richardson TX
Tyler TX
Chillicothe OH
Lantana TX
Shreveport LA
Tulsa OK
Tulsa OK

Little Rock AR
Little Rock AR
Tulsa OK
Tulsa OK

Little Rock AR
Kansas City MO
Seminole OK
Kansas City MO
Mckinney TX
Troup TX
Dallas TX
Oklahoma City OK
Maumelle AR
Overton TX
Tulsa OK
Bullard TX
Fayetteville AR
Colcord OK
Sachse TX
Longview TX
Pineville MO
Fayetteville AR
Bentonville AR
Lawrenceville GA
Snellville GA
Old Monroe MO
Plano TX
Edmond OK
Midlothian TX
Grand Prairie TX
Tulsa OK

Tyler TX

Little Rock AR
Brandon MS
Fayetteville AR
Tulsa OK

Bib No Age Gend

OC Tour
545 45
726 34
738 43
639 34
558 33
592 27
775 48
618 46
525 57
769 32
770 60
513 39
597 60
744 43
511 43
653 52
761 48
768 39
599 53
781 28
717 37
557 54
588 54
733 43
771 41
742 41
660 44
560 49
675 52
721 47
759 62
696 48
699 29
680 39
616 47
676 50
606 42
574 31
541 44
595 59
621 32
519 48
677 28
631 51
642 57
774 42
552 49
4
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Race Date
March 24, 2018

Overall Name
189 Brian Coleman
190 Kirt Phillips
191 Brett Batson

Prepared by Atomic Timing

2018 Ouachita Challenge Bike TOUR
Overall Finish List

OC Tour
City Bib No Age Gend
Birmingham AL 546 45 M
Tulsa OK 691 42 M
Tulsa OK 512 43 M
5
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